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Liberty Christian School
2023 - 2024 Soccer (Coed Varsity)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Aug 15 Anderson SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Thu Aug 17 Tri-Central SG 5:30 PM Tri-Central Away

Sat Aug 19 Tipton High School SG 11:00 AM Tipton High School Away

Tue Aug 22 Burris Laboratory School SG 5:00 PM Burris Laboratory School Away

Sat Aug 26 Centerville Sr High School SG 10:30 AM Centerville Sr High School Away

Tue Aug 29 Seton Catholic SG 5:30 PM Seton Catholic Away

Sat Sep 2 Yorktown High School SG 10:00 AM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Tue Sep 5 Anderson Preparatory Academy SG 5:45 PM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Fri Sep 8 Wapahani High School SG 5:00 PM Liberty Christian School Home

Thu Sep 14 University High School SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Sat Sep 16 PAAC Crossover SG 12:30 PM TBA Away

Mon Sep 18 Irvington Preparatory Academy SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Fri Sep 22 James and Rosemary Phalen
Leadership Academy

SG 6:00 PM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Tue Sep 26 Hamilton Heights High School SG 7:00 PM Hamilton Heights Away

Thu Sep 28 Jay County High School SG 5:30 PM Jay County High School Away


